Foreword

List of Figures and Tables

Introduction The New Great Debate in Reading
Sizing up reading

What's at stake?

What Do We Mean by "Reading" and "Reader"?
What Are You Reading?

Print Reading: A Gold Standard?

Reading in print versus onscreen

What's at stake?

What Research Tells Us: Single Texts

What Research Tells Us: Multiple Texts
Strategies for Effective Reading Onscreen
Reading with audio

What's at stake?

What Research Tells Us About Audio (and Video)

Strategies for Effective Reading with Audio (and Video)

What's next?

What's at stake?

Strategizing Reading in a Digital World
The Road Ahead

Acknowledgments

Notes

References

Index

Table of Contents provided by Blackwell's Book Services and R.R. Bowker. Used with permission.

p. Xiii

T T T T

T T T T

25
40

63
65
94
122

p. 153
p. 155
p. 186

T T T T T T

199
201
213
231
235
249
275



