Foreword	p. ix
List of Figures and Tables	p. xiii
Introduction The New Great Debate in Reading	p. 1
Sizing up reading	
What's at stake?	p. 7
What Do We Mean by "Reading" and "Reader"?	p. 9
What Are You Reading?	p. 25
Print Reading: A Gold Standard?	p. 40
Reading in print versus onscreen	
What's at stake?	p. 63
What Research Tells Us: Single Texts	p. 65
What Research Tells Us: Multiple Texts	p. 94
Strategies for Effective Reading Onscreen	p. 122
Reading with audio	
What's at stake?	p. 153
What Research Tells Us About Audio (and Video)	p. 155
Strategies for Effective Reading with Audio (and Video)	p. 186
What's next?	
What's at stake?	p. 199
Strategizing Reading in a Digital World	p. 201
The Road Ahead	p. 213
Acknowledgments	p. 231
Notes	p. 235
References	p. 249
Index	p. 275

Table of Contents provided by Blackwell's Book Services and R.R. Bowker. Used with permission.